Name:

Date: Period:

Wrinkle in Time Crossword

7

2

10

11

Across
1. Place Calvin ate food.
8. Meg's brother

9. What gets Charles Wallace out of

his spell?
10. Name of first Planet

11. Name of Last puzzle piece

Word Bank

Charles Wallace Love

Mrs Whatsit llluminous
Mrs. Who Enfolded

Down

2. Name of first Misses.

3. Where is love when you cannot
see it?

4. Place to find IT.

5. Name of Misses in the house
6. Describe. Uriel

7. Gift given to Meg from Mrs.
Whatsit

Uriel Mrs Which
Camazotz Beach
Her faults
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